
 

Table of contents

� ITB-DAN-2019-19641 Solar Radios for UNICEF Assisted Projects Worldwide

• Podmiot: UNICEF
• Kraj: Międzynarodowy
• Data zakończenia: 2019-10-24

Page 1 of 6

http://www.tenderspage.com


ITB-DAN-2019-19641 Solar Radios for UNICEF Assisted Projects Worldwide

ID A-ZZ-20190929-L202324

Podmiot UNICEF

Data rozpoczęcia 2019-09-29

Data zakończenia 2019-10-24

Kraj Międzynarodowy

Język Angielski

UNICEF 

ITB-DAN-2019-19641 Solar Radios for UNICEF Assisted Projects Worldwide Invitation to bid 

Reference: ITB-DAN-2019-19641 
Beneficiary country(ies): Multiple destinations (see 'Countries' tab below) 
Registration level: Level 2 
Published on: 26-Sep-2019 
Deadline on: 24-Oct-2019 00:00 (GMT 2.00) Brussels, Copenhagen, Madrid, Paris 

Description 
Dear Vendor,

UNICEF wishes to invite you to submit an email offer for:

ITB-DAN-2019-19641 Solar Radios for UNICEF Assisted Projects Worldwide

* S0000955 Hand-Held Radio, Multiband,Solar,Wind-Up 
* S4590000 Radio, multiband,solar,wind-up 
* S4590001 Radio, multiband,solar,wind-up,MP3,SD 
Kindly contact us by email to request for the full set of solicitation document and confirm at your earliest convenience whether
you intend to submit an offer.

In case you do NOT wish to participate in the tender, please use the attached Decline to Offer form stating the reason for
declining.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

* Complete offers should be submitted in ENGLISH and must be received by latest 23.59 hours (Copenhagen time) on 24
October 2019 and will be publicly opened at 10:30 hours (Copenhagen time) on 28 October 2019. 
After submission of your offer you will receive an acknowledgement receipt.

* The offer must be submitted to the following email: supplybid@unicef.org 
Offers sent to any other email will be invalidated. Do not send general queries to this email.

* The subject line of the e-mail should include the bid number. 
Attachments to be maximum ten (10) megabytes per email and submitted in PDF format.

Larger attachments and attachments other than PDF format will not be accepted.

* No other recipient should be "cc" or "bcc" in the mail submission 
Kindly note that any enquiry related to this ITB should be addressed to Sandra Hilaire-Madsen at shilaire-
madsen@unicef.org by latest 14 October 2019.

Looking forward to receiving your offer. Many thanks.

With best regards,

Sandra 

Page 2 of 6

https://pro.tenderspage.com/inbox/A-ZZ-20190929-L202324


Bid Form.pdf 
ITB-DAN-2019-19641 -UNGM.pdf 
Annex C DECLINE TO OFFER FORM.doc 
No files selected 

Countries/territories 
India 
Indonesia 
Iran, Islamic Republic of 
Iraq 
Ireland 
Israel 
Italy 
Jamaica 
Japan 
Jordan 
Kazakhstan 
Kenya 
Kiribati 
Korea, Democratic People's Republic of 
Korea, Republic of 
Kuwait 
Kyrgyzstan 
Lao People's Democratic Republic 
Latvia 
Lebanon 
Lesotho 
Liberia 
Libyan Arab Jamahiriya 
Liechtenstein 
Lithuania 
Luxembourg 
Macao, Special Administrative Region of China 
Macedonia, the former Yugoslav Republic 
Madagascar 
Malawi 
Malaysia 
Maldives 
Mali 
Malta 
Marshall Islands 
Martinique 
Mauritania 
Mauritius 
Mayotte 
Mexico 
Micronesia, Federated States of 
Moldova, Republic of 
Monaco 
Mongolia 
Montserrat 
Morocco 
Mozambique 
Myanmar 
Namibia 
Nauru 
Nepal 
Netherlands 
Netherlands Antilles 
New Caledonia 
New Zealand 

Page 3 of 6



Nicaragua 
Niger 
Nigeria 
Niue 
Norway 
Oman 
Pakistan 
Palau 
Panama 
Papua New Guinea 
Paraguay 
Peru 
Philippines 
Pitcairn 
Poland 
Portugal 
Puerto Rico 
Qatar 
Reunion 
Romania 
Russian Federation 
Rwanda 
Saint Helena 
Saint Kitts and Nevis 
Saint Lucia 
Saint Pierre and Miquelon 
Saint Vincent and the Grenadines 
Samoa 
San Marino 
Sao Tome and Principe 
Saudi Arabia 
Senegal 
Seychelles 
Sierra Leone 
Singapore 
Slovakia 
Slovenia 
Solomon Islands 
Afghanistan 
Albania 
Algeria 
American Samoa 
Andorra 
Angola 
Anguilla 
Antigua and Barbuda 
Argentina 
Armenia 
Aruba 
Australia 
Austria 
Azerbaijan 
Bahamas 
Bahrain 
Bangladesh 
Barbados 
Belarus 
Belgium 
Belize 
Benin 
Bermuda 
Bhutan 

Page 4 of 6



Bolivia 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 
Botswana 
Brazil 
British Indian Ocean Territory 
Brunei Darussalam 
Bulgaria 
Burkina Faso 
Burundi 
Cambodia 
Cameroon 
Canada 
Cape Verde 
Cayman Islands 
Central African Republic 
Chad 
Chile 
China 
Christmas Island 
Colombia 
Comoros 
Congo 
Cook Islands 
Costa Rica 
CÃ´te d'Ivoire 
Croatia 
Cuba 
Cyprus 
Czech Republic 
Congo, The Democratic Republic of the 
Denmark 
Djibouti 
Dominica 
Dominican Republic 
Timor-Leste 
Ecuador 
Egypt 
El Salvador 
Equatorial Guinea 
Eritrea 
Estonia 
Ethiopia 
Falkland Islands (Malvinas) - A dispute exists between the Governments of Argentina and the United Kingdom of Great
Britain and Northern Ireland concerning sovereignty over the Falkland Islands (Malvinas) 
Faroe Islands 
Fiji 
Finland 
France 
French Guiana 
French Polynesia 
Gabon 
Gambia 
Georgia 
Germany 
Ghana 
Gibraltar 
Greece 
Greenland 
Grenada 
Guadeloupe 
Guam 
Guatemala 

Page 5 of 6



Guinea 
Guinea-Bissau 
Guyana 
Haiti 
Honduras 
Hong Kong, Special Administrative Region of China 
Hungary 
Iceland 
Somalia 
South Africa 
Spain 
Sri Lanka 
Sudan 
Suriname 
Svalbard and Jan Mayen 
Eswatini 
Sweden 
Switzerland 
Syrian Arab Republic 
Taiwan, Province of China 
Tajikistan 
Thailand 
Togo 
Tokelau 
Tonga 
Trinidad and Tobago 
Tunisia 
Turkey 
Turkmenistan 
Turks and Caicos Islands 
Tuvalu 
Uganda 
Ukraine 
United Arab Emirates 
United Kingdom 
Tanzania, United Republic of 
United States of America 
Uruguay 
Uzbekistan 
Vanuatu 
Venezuela 
Viet Nam 
Virgin Islands, British 
Virgin Islands, U. S. 
Wallis and Futuna Islands 
Western Sahara 
Yemen 
Zambia 
Zimbabwe 
Antarctica 
Palestine, State of 
Serbia, Republic of 
Montenegro 
Kosovo 
South Sudan

KOMPASS MARCHÉS PUBLICS INTERNATIONAUX

Page 6 of 6


